- 1 -
M393T2863FBA
M393T5663FBA
Rev. 1.0, Jul. 2010
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRODUCTS, INFORMATION AND
SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
Products and specifications discussed herein are for reference purposes only. All information discussed
herein is provided on an "AS IS" basis, without warranties of any kind.

	240pin Registered DIMM based on 1Gb F-die